Precision Optical Oxygen Measurement
PSC3-OXY Portable Oxygen Analyzer
3
PSC3-OXY Specifications
Part Numbers (Ordering Information)
PSC3-OXY-BOS3-DC 9-24VDC* Operational Power, 4401OXY with FM / CSA Approval, 0 to 300 ppm Range
PSC3-OXY-BOS3-AC 100-240VAC Operational Power, 4401OXY with FM / CSA Approval, 0 to 300 ppm Range
PSC3-OXY-BOS1-DC 9-24VDC* Operational Power, 4401OXY with FM / CSA Approval, 0 to 4.2% Range
PSC3-OXY-BOS1-AC 100-240VAC Operational Power, 4401OXY with FM / CSA Approval, 0 to 4.2% Range
* Input power must not exceed 24VDC
Input Information
Sensor Input (1) O2 optical input BOS FIBERSENSE sensor, (1) PT1000 input (Part# B1150-1005)
User Adjustable Options